
Revised 8-8-23

Spirit Creek @ Pine Hill Langford @ Belair Richmond Hill @ Murphey       at Josey

Langford @ Murphey at Josey Richmond Hill @ Spirit Creek @

Hornsby @ Tutt Hornsby @ Hephzibah @

Richmond Hill @ Belair Spirit Creek @ Langford @

Glenn Hills @ Hephzibah Glenn Hills @ Hornsby @

Hepzibah @ Murphey at Josey Hornsby @ Spirit Creek Langford @

Hornsby @ Pine Hill Hepzibah @ Richmond Hill  Tutt @ Spirit Creek

Langford @ Pine Hill @ Belair Belair @ Murphey       at Josey

Belair @ Tutt Langford @ Tutt Hornsby @ Richmond Hill

Spirit Creek vs Glenn Hills at GHH Murphey @ Pine Hill @ Glenn Hills 

Hornsby @ Belair Tutt @ Pine Hill Richmond Hill @

Murphey @ Tutt Belair @ Hephzibah Hornsby @

Langford @ Spirit Creek Richmond Hill @ Spirit Creek Murphey @

Hephzibah @ Pine Hill Hornsby @ Spirit Creek @ Hephzibah

Glenn Hills @ Richmond Hill Glenn Hills @ Glenn Hills @ Belair 

WEDNESDAY GAMES - 5:30 PM AND SATURDAY GAMES - 10:00 AM

 Belair

 Tutt

Pine Hill

Wednesday, August 30

Wednesday, September 13

Richmond Hill

Murphey               at Josey

Hephzibah

Glenn Hills  at GHH

Pine Hill

Saturday, September 30

Tutt

Team 1  vs   Team 4

Team 2  vs   Team 3

Location: Highest Seed

PLAYOFFS

Wednesday, September 27

Location: Highest Seed

Langford                  at ARC

Glenn Hills       at GHH

Murphey                 at Josey

CHAMPIONSHIP 

Hephzibah

Pine Hill

MIDDLE SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024

Wednesday, August 23 Saturday, August 26

Wednesday, September 6 Saturday, September 9

Saturday, September 16 Wednesday, September 20 Saturday, September 23

Tutt

Langford       at Josey


